

Line #	First Spear Strandhogg Plate Carrier Body Armor System, Ranger Green and Related Items			ABM Supply, LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG SAPI CUT PLATE CARRIER ITEM 500-12-00408-5003-04 FRONT ONLY WITH 4" X 9" LOOP PLACARD, 6/12, TUBES, RANGER GREEN COLOR, SIZE - LARGE	33	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,125.00
2	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG SAPI CUT PLATE CARRIER ITEM 500-12-00411-5003-04 BACK/SHOULDER ONLY, WITH 4"X9" LOOP PLACARD 6/12, TUBES, REAR CUMMERBUND FLAP, RANGER GREEN COLOR, SIZE - LARGE	33	EA	\$ 205.00	\$ 6,765.00
3	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG OVERLAP CUMMERBUND ITEM 500-15-00381-5003-04 6/12 TUBES, RANGER GREEN COLOR SIZE - LARGE	6	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 720.00
4	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG OVERLAP CUMMERBUND ITEM 500-15-00381-5003-05 6/12 TUBES, RANGER GREEN COLOR SIZE - EXTRA LARGE	19	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,280.00
5	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG OVERLAP CUMMERBUND ITEM 500-15-00381-5003-06 6/12 TUBES, RANGER GREEN COLOR SIZE - DOUBLE EXTRA LARGE	8	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00
6	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-17-00157-000-04 FS FLEX OVERLAP, SET OF TWO SIZE - LARGE	6	EA	\$ 179.00	\$ 1,074.00
7	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-17-00157-000-05 FS FLEX OVERLAP, SET OF TWO SIZE - EXTRA LARGE	19	EA	\$ 179.00	\$ 3,401.00
8	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-1700157-000-06 FS FLEX OVERLAP, SET OF TWO SIZE - 2XL	8	EA	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,680.00

Line #	First Spear Strandhogg Plate Carrier Body Armor System, Ranger Green and Related Items			ABM Supply, LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
9	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG FRONT PANEL KIT ITEM 500-15-00898-5003-00 500 D, RANGER GREEN COLOR 25 MOQ	66	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,310.00
10	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG MASS THROAT GUARD ITEM 500-15-00073-5003-00 RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 26.50	\$ 874.50
11	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG MASS COLLAR ITEM 500-15-00069-5003-00 RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,023.00
12	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG MASS SHOULDER PADS SET ITEM 500-15-00392-5003-00 ONE-WRAP ATTACHMENT RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,980.00
13	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG MASS BICEPS SET ITEM 500-15-01198-0003-00 TUBED SHOULDER ATTACHMENT ONLY 25 MOQ, RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 23.00	\$ 759.00
14	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG MASS BICEPS SET ITEM 500-15-00071-5003-00 RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,475.00
15	FIRST SPEAR STRANDHOGG GROIN PROTECTOR ITEM 500-15-01117-5003-00 WITH TUBE, 500 D, 25 MOQ RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,716.00
16	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-17-00151-000-00 FS FLEX MASS THROAT	33	EA	\$ 108.00	\$ 3,564.00

Line #	First Spear Strandhogg Plate Carrier Body Armor System, Ranger Green and Related Items			ABM Supply, LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
17	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-17-00150-000-00 FS FLEX MASS COLLAR	33	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,795.00
18	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-17-00149-0000-00 FS FLEX MASS SHOULDERS, SET OF TWO	33	EA	\$ 128.00	\$ 4,224.00
19	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-17-00147-000-00 FS FLEX MASS BICEP SET OF TWO	33	EA	\$ 295.00	\$ 9,735.00
20	NIJ 06 IIIA SOFT ARMOR ITEM 500-17-00152-000-00 FS FLEX MASS GROIN	33	EA	\$ 179.00	\$ 5,907.00
21	LEGACY FG 3"X8" PVC STATE TROOPER IDENTIFIER RANGER GREEN WITH WHITE LETTERING	70	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00
22	LEGACY FG 4"X2.5" PVC BADGE NEBRASKA STATE PATROL TROOPER COLOR TO BE DETERMINED	50	EA	\$ 11.25	\$ 562.50
23	LEGACY FG 4"X3.5" PVC SHOULDER PATCH NEBRASKA STATE PATROL GOLD WITH BLACK LETTERING	40	EA	\$ 14.75	\$ 590.00
24	7290 FLASHBANG POCKET SOF STYLE SINGLE, 6/9 ITEM 500-10-00900-5003-00 RANGER GREEN COLOR, 25 MOQ	33	EA	\$ 18.00	\$ 594.00
25	GENERAL PURPOSE POCKET ITEM 500-10-00464-5003-00 MEDIUM, 6/9, RANGER GREEN	33	EA	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,221.00
26	GAS MASK CARRIER OVERSIZED FLAP ITEM 500-10-01058-5003-00 FITS - AVON C50, FM53, FM12 LEG MOUNT AND 6/9 WITH TUBES QD 500 D, RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,980.00
27	4"X6" LOOP HOOK ATTACHMENT PANEL WITH MALE TUBE ITEM 500-15-01202-0003-00 RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 12.00	\$ 396.00

Line #	First Spear Strandhogg Plate Carrier Body Armor System, Ranger Green and Related Items			ABM Supply, LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
28	PATROL RADIO POUCH 6/12, RANGER GREEN COLOR ITEM 500-10-00278-5003-00	33	EA	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,023.00
29	M4 DOUBLE POCKET, HOLDS FOUR MAGAZINES 6/9 BACK, 500D ITEM 500-10-00422-5003-00 RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,320.00
30	PISTOL MAGAZINE POCKET SPEED RELOAD, DOUBLE 6/9 BACK ITEM 500-10-00445-5003-00 G22/23 (.40), 500D RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,155.00
31	MULTI MAGAZINE POCKET BOA RETENTION SYSTEM ITEM 500-10-00707-5003-00 500D, RANGER GREEN COLOR	33	EA	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,452.00
32	FS MOLDED TAB KIT TAN 499 ITEM 500-15-00817-0011-00	33	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 132.00
33	RIFLE PLATE RAID LEVEL III+ SA HW ITEM 500-17-50320-003-04 RANGER GREEN CORDURA WRAPPED, SAPI, SIZE - LARGE/XL	66	EA	\$ 569.00	\$ 37,554.00
Total					\$ 108,397.00
Payment Terms				0 NET	
Delivery Days ARO				90	
Comments					